
Les concours à Cameyrac 
champions du jour: 

Drive dame          Maite Wangermez 

Drive homme      Jean jacques  Herrero 

Approche mixte   Beloscar André  

bravo 
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 STROOBANTS Joanna MEJANNE FRA 31,3

BONNEAU Louis AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 54 21 27
-

2 MARTIN Louis LACANAU FRA 12,6

BELOSCAR Marie Jose BORDEAUX LAC FRA 35,0 11 25
-

3 HERRERO Jean Jacques GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 19,8

POUDENX Jean Andre VILLENAVE D ORNON FRA 25,4 12 25
-

4 EACERSALL Peter ARCACHON FRA 16,6

SMITH Patrick ARCACHON FRA 18,5 10 24
-

5 FOCH Eric AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 16,5

CORREIA Jerome AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 37 13 22
-

6 UHRING Jean-Louis AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 26,0

LARROZE Christian GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 32,7 16 22
-

7 FAURE Jean-Francois GAZELEC BORDEAU FRA 20,1

JAMMES Patrick MONTENDRE FRA 36,0 14 22
-

8 PHARAON Jean-Pierre GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 17,8

DAGNAC Jean-Jacques HARAS JARDY FRA 18,8 10 21
-

9 ROYER Philippe BORDEAUX METROP FRA 22,8

THIMOTHEE Joel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 32,5 15 21
-

10 PUYMIRAT Helene AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 15,0

HOFFSESS Freddy AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 27,6 11 21
-

11 PAVARD Thierry AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,5

JANKOWIAK Bernard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 42 15 21
-

12 TOUCHAIS Luc LACANAU FRA 12,1

THIMOTHEE Dany AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 29,0 10 20
-

13 DUROU Daniel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,9

CAMBEFORT Fabienne BAGANAIS FRA 34,5 14 20
-

14 PAPIN Guy GUJAN FRA 26,2

DEMAILLE Herve AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 35,7 17 20
-

15 GONZALES Patrick NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 10,5

LESTAGE Dominique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 34,0 10 20
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 JOUSSE Roger AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 26,0

TONEL Jacques ARCACHON FRA 33,0 16 20
-

17 GABET Willy LA PREE LA ROCHELLE FRA 33,5

FILLOUX Jean-Michel LIMOGES FRA 37 20 19
-

18 POMIES Serge AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 17,3

MENGARDUQUE Roger AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 30,5 12 17
-

19 BELOSCAR Andre BORDEAUX LAC FRA 21,8

MAFFEI Beatrice NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 27,7 13 17
-

20 LEON Bernard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 27,9

OLIVE Daniel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 28,4 16 14
-

21 GRAIN Monique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 27,1

WANGERMEZ Paul VILLENAVE D ORNON FRA 31,0 16 14
-

22 MAFFEI Joseph NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 18,4

WANGERMEZ Maite VILLENAVE D ORNON FRA 35,5 13 10
-

23 REY Michel NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 25,8

GARNAUD Brigitte LACANAU FRA 28,0 15 9
-

24 ARCAS Jean-Claude AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 35,5

GABET Jenny LA PREE LA ROCHELLE FRA 44 22 ---
-

25 ROBERT François AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 30,5

DUPONT Michel MEJANNE FRA 54 21 ---
-

26 CARDINEAU Dominique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 26,5

MANSUTTI Rainier ARCACHON FRA 27,0 16 ---
-

27 BRISSONNAUD Roland LACANAU FRA 18,5

LARREY Celine AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 54 16 ---
-

28 NIJENHUIS Jean-Claude AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 21,8

BALANÇART-RABOT Eric AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 22,0 13 ---
-

29 VERRIER Patrick NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 19,6

TOURON Marie-Claude AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 30,5 13 ---
-

30 DALY Roland AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 19,2

REY Veronique NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 31,5 13 ---
-

31 LARREY Jean-Michel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 13,2

LARROZE Paulette GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 33,0 11 ---
-

32 DE BARROS Michel NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 13,3

LECOMTEDUROUIL Monique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 36,0 11 ---
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 STROOBANTS Joanna MEJANNE FRA 31,3

BONNEAU Louis AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 54 21 47
-

2 UHRING Jean-Louis AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 26,0

LARROZE Christian GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 32,7 16 38
-

3 HERRERO Jean Jacques GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 19,8

POUDENX Jean Andre VILLENAVE D ORNON FRA 25,4 12 37
-

4 ROYER Philippe BORDEAUX METROP FRA 22,8

THIMOTHEE Joel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 32,5 15 36
-

5 GABET Willy LA PREE LA ROCHELLE FRA 33,5

FILLOUX Jean-Michel LIMOGES FRA 37 20 36
-

6 FOCH Eric AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 16,5

CORREIA Jerome AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 37 13 35
-

7 MARTIN Louis LACANAU FRA 12,6

BELOSCAR Marie Jose BORDEAUX LAC FRA 35,0 11 35
-

8 FAURE Jean-Francois GAZELEC BORDEAU FRA 20,1

JAMMES Patrick MONTENDRE FRA 36,0 14 35
-

9 PAPIN Guy GUJAN FRA 26,2

DEMAILLE Herve AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 35,7 17 35
-

10 JOUSSE Roger AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 26,0

TONEL Jacques ARCACHON FRA 33,0 16 35
-

11 PAVARD Thierry AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,5

JANKOWIAK Bernard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 42 15 35
-

12 EACERSALL Peter ARCACHON FRA 16,6

SMITH Patrick ARCACHON FRA 18,5 10 34
-

13 DUROU Daniel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,9

CAMBEFORT Fabienne BAGANAIS FRA 34,5 14 33
-

14 PUYMIRAT Helene AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 15,0

HOFFSESS Freddy AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 27,6 11 32
-

15 PHARAON Jean-Pierre GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 17,8

DAGNAC Jean-Jacques HARAS JARDY FRA 18,8 10 31
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 TOUCHAIS Luc LACANAU FRA 12,1

THIMOTHEE Dany AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 29,0 10 30
-

17 GRAIN Monique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 27,1

WANGERMEZ Paul VILLENAVE D ORNON FRA 31,0 16 30
-

18 POMIES Serge AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 17,3

MENGARDUQUE Roger AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 30,5 12 29
-

19 GONZALES Patrick NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 10,5

LESTAGE Dominique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 34,0 10 29
-

20 BELOSCAR Andre BORDEAUX LAC FRA 21,8

MAFFEI Beatrice NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 27,7 13 28
-

21 LEON Bernard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 27,9

OLIVE Daniel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 28,4 16 27
-

22 REY Michel NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 25,8

GARNAUD Brigitte LACANAU FRA 28,0 15 22
-

23 MAFFEI Joseph NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 18,4

WANGERMEZ Maite VILLENAVE D ORNON FRA 35,5 13 20
-

24 DE BARROS Michel NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 13,3

LECOMTEDUROUIL Monique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 36,0 11 ---
-

25 LARREY Jean-Michel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 13,2

LARROZE Paulette GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 33,0 11 ---
-

26 NIJENHUIS Jean-Claude AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 21,8

BALANÇART-RABOT Eric AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 22,0 13 ---
-

27 DALY Roland AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 19,2

REY Veronique NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 31,5 13 ---
-

28 VERRIER Patrick NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 19,6

TOURON Marie-Claude AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 30,5 13 ---
-

29 CARDINEAU Dominique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 26,5

MANSUTTI Rainier ARCACHON FRA 27,0 16 ---
-

30 BRISSONNAUD Roland LACANAU FRA 18,5

LARREY Celine AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 54 16 ---
-

31 ROBERT François AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 30,5

DUPONT Michel MEJANNE FRA 54 21 ---
-

32 ARCAS Jean-Claude AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 35,5

GABET Jenny LA PREE LA ROCHELLE FRA 44 22 ---
-


